Beholderkontrolliste 2024

Adresse
Aggersborgvej 92
Birkevej 38
Bjgrnsholmvej 204
Bjgrumsletvej 41
Bjgrumsletvej 41
Boltrupvej 10
Bonderupvej 10
Borupvej 14
Ejstrupvej 20
Eveldrupvej 179
Fredbjergvej 71
Fredbjergvej 85
Glerupvej 64
Glerupvej 64
Grgnningen 19
Guldagervej 5
Gunderstedvej 11
Gunderstedvej 3
Havbrovej 54
Havbrovej 54
Holkasmindevej 50
Holmevej 114-120
Holmevej 114-120
Holmevej 114-120
Hornumvej 95
Kelddalvej 61
Knabervej 25
Krogagervej 15
Mallevej 37
Melhgjvej 14
Mersvej 25
Morumvej 73
Morumvej 73
Morumvej 81
Myrhgjvej 7
Mglgardsvej 5
Mglgardsvej 74
Overvejen 19

Postnr.
9670
9600
9670
9670
9670
9640
9640
9600
9640
9620
9640
9640
9620
9620
9640
9640
9600
9600
9600
9600
9670
9640
9640
9640
9640
9600
9620
9670
9681
9670
9670
9600
9600
9600
9640
9670
9640
9640

Lagstor
Aars
Lagstor
Logstar
Logstar
Farsg
Farsg
Aars
Farsg
Aalestrup
Farsg
Farsg
Aalestrup
Aalestrup
Farsg
Farsg
Aars
Aars
Aars
Aars
Lpgstar
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Aars
Aalestrup
Logster
Ranum
Logster
Lpgstar
Aars
Aars
Aars
Farsg
Lagstar
Farsg
Farsg

Byggear Interval Volumen Fabrikat

1993
1994
2004
2004
1999
2014
2009
2014
1994
1995
2004
1992
1994
2004
2003
2014
1994
2014
2004
1990
1995
2009
1993
2004
1994
2014
1991
1994
2004
1993
2019
2004
1992
1990
2014
1994
2004
1992

10
10
10
10
10
10
5

10
10
10
10
5

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

750

1548
2500
2500
2020
3000
1053
5000
1240
1168
2000
3000
1000
3300
1540
5000
960

5000
3000
1150
1110
5000
1250
3000
2100
1200
1250
875

590

760

3000
3000
1800
323

4000
2370
3407
450

Perstrup

Spaencom
Agri
Agri

Perstrup
Muleby
Perstrup
Muleby
Lundsby
Lundsby

Agri

Agri
Perstrup
Agri-tank
RC - tank
Muleby
RC- tank
Muleby

Lundsby
Spancom
Spancon

Muleby
Muleby
Lundsby

Agritank
Perstrup
Muleby



Adresse
Overvejen 9
Padkaervej 69
Padkzervej 69
Roldvej 34
Skinderupvej 35
Skivumvej 128
Skivumvej 2
Skivumvej 2
Skivumvej 2
Skivumvej 2
Svoldrupvej 55
Sgnderladevej 2
Sgnderladevej 2
Thorupvej 49-50
Tinghgjvej 13A & 13B
Torupvej 42
Trendavej 33
Traelborgvadvej 4
Traelborgvadvej 4
Ullitshgjvej 12
Ullitshgjvej 123
Ullitshgjvej 123
Ullitshgjvej 13
Vester Skivumvej 6
Vilstedvej 194
@stergade 62

Postnr.
9640
9670
9670
9600
9620
9600
9240
9240
9240
9240
9640
9670
9670
9670
9600
9640
9640
9240
9240
9640
9640
9640
9640
9240
9670
9600

Farsg
Lagstor
Lagstor
Aars
Aalestrup
Aars
Nibe
Nibe
Nibe
Nibe
Farsg
Logstar
Logstar
Logstor
Aars
Farsg
Farsg
Nibe
Nibe
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Nibe
Lpgstar
Aars

Byggear Interval Volumen Fabrikat

1994
2008
1999
1993
1995
2003
2014
2014
2014
2014
1995
1989
1988
2004
2005
2004
1994
1988
1993
1995
1995
1979
1992
1990
1994
2004

10

10
10
10
10
10

1270
4000
3000
450
1000
3000
400
1000
225
3000
1600
907
907
2966
1530
2828
1505
705
2217
1300
3000
400
390
510
650
1076

Agri

Muleby

Agri

Perstrup
Spancom

Muleby
Ukendt
Lundsby
Lundsby

Lundsby
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